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Updated as of 1/31/14 Continuum of Care 5/23/2014
Project Ranking-2013/2014
Running Total to Total
Rank Agency Project Name Project Budget Allocation -5%
TIER 1
Total is less than HUD
allocation by $1176-
1 ACHIEVE SPC Yuma and La Paz $207,679 FMR Worksheet
Catholic Charities-
2 Flagstaff Catholic Charities Flagstaff PH $36,467 $244,146
3 ACHIEVE Permanent Housing-Yuma $250,531 $494,677
4 ACHIEVE SPC Yuma $223,172 $717,849
Catholic Charities-
5 Flagstaff Flagstaff Cares $132,900 $850,749
Catholic Charities-
6 Flagstaff Northern Sky $140,111 $990,860
Women's Transition
7 Project-Compass Women's Transition Project, Inc. $131,687 $1,122,547
8 US Vets Arizona Veterans In Progress $354,123 $1,476,670
9 CPSA Hogar PH Rental Assistance $112,831 $1,589,501
10 US Vets Victory Place $36,917 $1,626,418
Orange Ave. Transitional
11 ACHIEVE Apartments $136,030 $1,762,448
Mohave County Permanent
Mohave Housing (Bridging Northern
12 County/OCCAC Arizona) $160,148 $1,922,596
13 CPSA SPC Rural $247,978 $2,170,574
14 Bothands Sharon Manor $79,664 $2,250,238
15 CAHRA Dreamcatcher TH $177,514 $2,427,752
16 OCCAC Little Colorado Housing Program $80,069 $2,507,821
17 The Guidance Center |Heart Prairie $134,023 $2,641,844
Navajo County Transitional
18 OCCAC Housing $101,709 $2,743,553
19 NARBHA NARBHA - Flagstaff Pines $95,623 $2,839,176
20 CPSA Casas Primeras $158,994 $2,998,170
Mohave Permanent Supportive
21 Mohave County Housing for Chronically Homeless $30,914 $3,029,084
West Yavapai Guidance
22 Center WYGC-PH $27,327 $3,056,411
Mohave County Permanent
23 Mohave County Housing $112,680 $3,169,091
Catholic Charities-
24 Holbrook Good Shepherd $39,958 $3,209,049
25 OCCAC New Start Housing Project $94,963 $3,304,012
26 HMIS HMIS $213,140 $3,517,152
27 US Vets Hope House for Heroes $100,151 $3,617,303
28 NARBHA NARBHA - PSH $101,253 $3,718,556
Catholic Charities-
29 Flagstaff Forward Step $83,408 $3,801,964
Catholic Charities-
30 Flagstaff Catholic Charities Skypointe $35,766 $3,837,730
31 AZ 500 BOS CoC Planning Project $22,000 $3,859,730
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32 Horizon Horizon PH $49,760 $3,909,490
33 The Guidance Center [Inverrary House $112,520 $4,022,010
34 Sycamore Canyon New Project $61,869 $4,083,879
34 Open Inn (Closed) Open Inn S0
Total Request $4,083,879
Total HUD Allocation $4,063,055
5% Reduction $203,153

Allocation -Reduction

$3,859,902




